Position

Public Works Superintendent
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Coordinator
Road Maintenance Supervisor

Traffic/Sign Maintenance
Worker

Road Maintenance Leadworker
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Leadworker
Road Maintenance Leadworker
Road Maintenance Leadworker
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Senior Office Assistant

Road Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads

Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads
Roads

Total Wages

$98,757
$76,358
$73,247
$72,827
$72,415
$66,611

$65,348
$63,966
$62,143
$61,563
$61,541
$61,347
$59,528
$59,504
$59,019
$58,627
$58,214
$58,074
$58,054
$57,822
$57,376
$56,642
$55,554
$54,164
$52,179
$50,925
$50,599
$48,300
$43,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,510
$14,894
$33,251
$33,677
$29,082
$21,138

$31,733
$20,626
$27,476
$31.216
$31.716
$12,504
$12,172
$26,610
$26,623
$25,820
$30,841
$29,793
$26,610
$25,323
$30,841
$11,086
$18,476
$26,610
$29,896
$10,131
$28,789
$18,198
$27,059



Road Maintenance Worker IlI Napa County Roads $42,254 $28,094
Public Works Superintendent Napa County Roads $16,099 $4,406



