Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Superintendent		Napa County	Roads	\$98,757	\$25,510
Road Maintenance Supervisor		Napa County	Roads	\$76,358	\$14,894
Road Maintenance Supervisor		Napa County	Roads	\$73,247	\$33,251
Road Maintenance Coordinator		Napa County	Roads	\$72,827	\$33,677
Road Maintenance Supervisor		Napa County	Roads	\$72,415	\$29,082
Traffic/Sign Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Roads	\$66,611	\$21,138
Road Maintenance Leadworker		Napa County	Roads	\$65,348	\$31,733
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$63,966	\$20,626
Road Maintenance Leadworker		Napa County	Roads	\$62,143	\$27,476
Road Maintenance Leadworker		Napa County	Roads	\$61,563	\$31,216
Road Maintenance Leadworker		Napa County	Roads	\$61,541	\$31,716
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$61,347	\$12,504
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$59,528	\$12,172
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$59,504	\$26,610
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$59,019	\$26,623
Road Maintenance Supervisor		Napa County	Roads	\$58,627	\$25,820
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$58,214	\$30,841
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$58,074	\$29,793
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$58,054	\$26,610
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$57,822	\$25,323
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$57,376	\$30,841
Road Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Roads	\$56,642	\$11,086
Road Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Roads	\$55,554	\$18,476
Road Maintenance Worker III		Napa County	Roads	\$54,164	\$26,610
Road Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Roads	\$52,179	\$29,896
Road Maintenance Supervisor		Napa County	Roads	\$50,925	\$10,131
Road Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Roads	\$50,599	\$28,789
Senior Office Assistant		Napa County	Roads	\$48,300	\$18,198
Road Maintenance Worker I		Napa County	Roads	\$43,288	\$27,059

Road Maintenance Worker III	Napa County	Roads	\$42,254	\$28,094
Public Works Superintendent	Napa County	Roads	\$16,099	\$4,406